
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

44 Russellville Rd

Winchester, OH 45697

1265 Hickory St

Pewaukee, WI 53072-3954

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Madison, WI 53713-1400

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

N61 W23043 Silver Spring Dr

Sussex, WI 53089

400 5th St

West Des Moines, IA 50265-4634

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

Contract 9550

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

erinw@dornerco.comDorner Company Pete Pronold

(262) 547-3331

Brian Suiter

Allison 
Rathsack

(413) 376-7032

(608) 834-1311

rathsack.allison@danecounty.govDane County (608) 514-2319

Brandon Price

Pete 
Christiansen pete@ecdesigngroup.comEC Design Group

Century Traffic LLC

(770) 849-6459

(502) 882-2808

brandon.price@countymaterials.com

(262) 932-2100

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.comBlackridge Research & 
consulting (917) 993-7467Venkatesh Siva

jvoelker@centurytraffic.com

(920) 687-8782

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

(715) 443-8101

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

County Materials

Davina Jacobs

(937) 695-9988

Jason Voelker

Tammy Burns burnsexcavatingllc2017@yahoo.comBurns Excavating LLC

Mike Crapp mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Traffic, LLC (262) 691-3236

(515) 225-6365

Dodge Data and Analytics

(323) 300-8692

1/16/2025
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Contract 9550

5134 Crescent Oaks Dr

Madison, WI 53704-8935

PO Box 748

Spring Green, WI 53588-0748

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

5664 McCartney Rd

Lowellville, OH 44436-9789

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

2935 S. Fish Hatchery Rd. #116

Madison, WI 53711

1201 Aries Dr

Lincoln, NE 68512-9338

18950 Route 5 W

East Dubuque, IL 61025-9613

18950 Route 5 W

East Dubuque, IL 61025-9613

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

12930 W Custer Ave

Butler, WI 53007-1112

8080 Timmerman Dr

East Dubuque, IL 61025-1343

1212 Storbeck Drive

Waupun, WI 53963

nate amble nate@madisoncommerciallandscapes.c
om

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

rlee@lai-ltd.comLAI, Ltd. (608) 698-6531

tzoulek@midcityplumbing.comMid City Corporation (262) 781-5940

Keea Sainsbury

chadc@landscapesunlimited.com

Brian 
Brodersen

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Leibold Irrigation

(920) 324-3400

jim Beaves

Chad Cose

Aaron Simmons asimmons@li-inc.com

(330) 536-4336

(402) 423-6653

Hines inc (608) 588-7888

Rachel Lee

Kalymnos Bridge Painting LLC

Troy Tietjens

sdaniels@danielsco.com

Ian Bowers

Municipal Well & Pump

ttietjens@li-inc.comLeibold Irrigation

Landscapes Unlimited, LLC

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

(815) 747-3359

Thomas Zoulek

Dan Feick

imbowers94@gmail.comFrontline Enterprise LLC (608) 400-6050

dan@hinesinc.com

(563) 213-0011

(815) 747-6024

midwest@midwestirrigation.comMidwest Irrigation LLC

bbrodersen@municipalwellandpump.co
m

Emmanouil 
Trikoilis trikilise@gmail.com

1/16/2025
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Contract 9550

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

3046 Village Park Dr

Plover, WI 54467-4300

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

11835 Queens Blvd Ste 400

Forest Hills, NY 11375-7211

8326 Wyoming Trl

Chisago City, MN 55013-9382

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

2598 Lunde Ln

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

4017 Steven Dr

Seven Hills, OH 44131-3140

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Jason Schultz jschultz@schultzlandscapingwi.comSchultz Landscaping LLC (608) 516-7306

ccrawford@swppprofessionals.netSWPPProfessionals.net Caroline 
Crawford

Alpesh Raval

(608) 836-1071

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Helen Souza

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.com

Source 
Management

Mary Miller

claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza

theran@chgd.golf

PWXPress

Theran Steindl

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(601) 373-7770

(212) 485-9754

(608) 295-4381

(302) 450-1923

sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 255-9223

bids@pwxpress.com (408) 676-8941

mohamed 
awaad

(330) 217-4002

North America Procurement 
Council

(206) 373-9500Onvia

Oliphant Haltom Golf, LLC

Ryan Potvin rpotvin@petersoncompanies.netPeterson Companies Inc (651) 257-6864

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Pearls Construction mawaad@pearlsconstruction.com

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.
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Contract 9550

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

13516 Oak St

Kansas City, MO 64145-1456

739 Scott Street

Wausau, WI 54403255
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 843-4919

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

jordane@viriditygo.comViridity (620) 255-3654Jordan Eyster

1/16/2025


